
 
 
 
 
 

August 23, 2021 - May 26, 2022 
Fee Schedule 

18 Months - Pre-K 
Bridge class is 3 or 5 day only  

 
       

Monthly Tuition   5 Day (M-F)    3 Day (M, W, F)  2 Day (T,TH)  
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

All Day   
7:00am-6:00pm 
 
Preschool  
9:00am-2:15pm   
 
Early Arrival 
7:00am-2:15pm 
 
Late Departure  
9:00am-4:15pm 

 

Tuition	due	the	1st	of	every	month.			
Late	fees	of	$25	will	be	charged	on	the	5th	.			Additional	late	fees	will	occur	weekly	until	paid.		

A sibling discount of 10% is granted for all families with two or more children enrolled and on (1) the 
lesser child.  

 

We are requesting all payments to be made online  www.myprocare.com  (Auto draft and/or Credit 
Card)  You will create a login account (only once your account has been created by an admin)   

 We are a cashless/checkless center.    
Preschool Office   #832-717-2799 

cyndiq@cof.tv  

	 5	Day	(M-F)	 3	Day	(M,W,F)	 2	Day	(T,TH)	

							Registration	Fee			
								(per	school	Year)		

$130	 $130	 $130	

Supply	Fee	
(per	semester)	

$150	 $135	 $120	

*If	schedule	change	occurs	after	school	starts,	there	is	a	$35	Fee	for	every	change	
and	only	if	the	availability	if	open.	

	
***	To	Hold	a	student’s	spot,	Registration/Supply	Fees	must	be	paid	in	Full	and	all	
Paperwork	must	be	completed	and	turned	in	to	office.	New	Forms	yearly	***	

$540	 $360	 $240	

$850	 $650	 $490	

$675	 $525	 $420	

$675	 $525	 $420	
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